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EDSTVA 
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TRANSFER.SR
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ŠT. PREB. EU SRED./PREB.

Zap.
št. OBČINA

KONTO 741 
leto 2011

KONTO 741 
leto 2012

KONTO 741 
leto 2013

KONTO 741 
leto 2011+ 
2012+2013 2011+2012+2013

1. OBČINA VIPAVA 386.448,31 2.833.255,41 185.804,00 3.405.507,72 5.582 610,09
2. OBČINA KOMEN 465.914,13 636.378,28 632.432,47 1.734.724,88 3.608 480,80
3. OBČINA DIVAČA 0,00 863.144,63 870.093,88 1.733.238,51 3.901 444,31
4. OBČINA BRDA 1.489.021,35 205.933,30 566.894,39 2.261.849,04 5.777 391,53
5. OBČINA BOVEC 295.418,53 648.509,62 237.298,01 1.181.226,16 3.296 358,38
6. OBČINA SEŽANA 391.747,91 2.103.717,06 1.777.436,33 4.272.901,30 12.445 343,34
7. OBČINA MIREN-KOSTANJEVICA 734.621,79 447.508,21 145.587,11 1.327.717,11 4.919 269,92
8. OBČINA KOBARID 11.615,00 517.579,00 567.702,41 1.096.896,41 4.384 250,20
9. OBČINA KANAL 385.756,67 799.009,56 206.824,62 1.391.590,85 5.829 238,74

10. OBČINA ŠEMPETER-VRTOJBA 582.304,49 689.642,73 94.620,05 1.366.567,27 6.328 215,96
11. OBČINA PIRAN 837.858,68 1.660.017,24 1.135.178,54 3.633.054,46 17.456 208,13
12. OBČINA RENČE-VOGRSKO 594.608,00 286.079,79 2.731,88 883.419,67 4.337 203,69
13. OBČINA IDRIJA 693.200,00 558.803,29 1.012.345,08 2.264.348,37 11.781 192,20
14. OBČINA HRPELJE-KOZINA 0,00 412.580,32 251.873,58 664.453,90 4.209 157,87
15. OBČINA AJDOVŠČINA 1.228.448,35 1.103.492,12 578.363,16 2.910.303,63 19.066 152,64
16. MESTNA OBČINA NOVA GORICA 1.783.599,86 2.537.969,19 84.510,95 4.406.080,00 31.566 139,58
17. MESTNA OBČINA KOPER 2.953.627,05 509.032,79 3.236.304,38 6.698.964,22 51.814 129,29
18. OBČINA IZOLA 171.400,00 0,00 1.408.486,53 1.579.886,53 15.774 100,16
19. OBČINA CERKNO 11.472,96 134.153,90 320.577,11 466.203,97 4.931 94,55
20. OBČINA TOLMIN 4.680,00 530.135,68 483.083,03 1.017.898,71 11.599 87,76

SKUPAJ VSE OBČINE 13.021.743,08 17.476.942,12 13.798.147,51 44.296.832,71 228.602 193,77

PODATKI O REALIZIRANIH EU PRIHODKIH OD LETA 2011 DO LETA 2013 - konto 741



PREJETA 
SREDSTVA IZ 
EVROPSKE 

UNIJE

PREJETA 
SREDSTVA IZ 
EVROPSKE 

UNIJE

PREJETA 
SREDSTVA IZ 
EVROPSKE 

UNIJE

PREJETA 
SREDSTVA IZ 
EVROPSKE 

UNIJE ŠT. PREB. EU SRED./PREB.

Zap.
št. OBČINA

KONTO 78 leto 
2011

KONTO 78 leto 
2012

KONTO 78 leto 
2013

KONTO 78 leto 
2011+ 

2012+2013 2011+2012+2013
1. OBČINA BOVEC 2.500,00 0,00 957.110,67 959.610,67 3.296 291,14
2. OBČINA MIREN-KOSTANJEVICA 0,00 549.475,00 44.798,57 594.273,57 4.919 120,81
3. OBČINA KOMEN 0,00 186.346,54 0,00 186.346,54 3.608 51,65
4. OBČINA DIVAČA 0,00 99.853,74 0,00 99.853,74 3.901 25,60
5. OBČINA SEŽANA 0,00 0,00 287.938,78 287.938,78 12.445 23,14
6. OBČINA RENČE-VOGRSKO 0,00 20.030,00 41.336,62 61.366,62 4.337 14,15
7. MESTNA OBČINA KOPER 225.408,30 0,00 299.178,22 524.586,52 51.814 10,12
8. OBČINA AJDOVŠČINA 0,00 71.400,00 24.750,00 96.150,00 19.066 5,04
9. MESTNA OBČINA NOVA GORICA 5.000,00 45.000,00 99.296,90 149.296,90 31.566 4,73

10. OBČINA IZOLA 0,00 40.548,26 0,00 40.548,26 15.774 2,57
11. OBČINA IDRIJA 176,47 0,00 23.122,58 23.299,05 11.781 1,98
12. OBČINA PIRAN 0,00 19.500,00 0,00 19.500,00 17.456 1,12
13. OBČINA VIPAVA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5.582 0,00
14. OBČINA BRDA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5.777 0,00
15. OBČINA ŠEMPETER-VRTOJBA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6.328 0,00
16. OBČINA KANAL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5.829 0,00
17. OBČINA TOLMIN 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11.599 0,00
18. OBČINA KOBARID 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4.384 0,00
19. OBČINA CERKNO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4.931 0,00
20. OBČINA HRPELJE-KOZINA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4.209 0,00

SKUPAJ VSE OBČINE 233.084,77 1.032.153,54 1.777.532,34 3.042.770,65 228.602 13,31

PODATKI O REALIZIRANIH EU PRIHODKIH OD LETA 2011 DO LETA 2013 - konto 78



PREJETA 
SREDSTVA IZ 
EVROPSKE 

UNIJE

PREJETA 
SREDSTVA IZ 
EVROPSKE 

UNIJE

PREJETA 
SREDSTVA IZ 
EVROPSKE 

UNIJE

PREJETA 
SREDSTVA IZ 
EVROPSKE 

UNIJE

TRANSFER.SR
EDSTVA 

TRANSFER.SRE
DSTVA 

TRANSFER.SR
EDSTVA 

TRANSFER.SR
EDSTVA 

SKUPAJ EU 
SREDSTVA ŠT. 

PREB. EU SRED./PREB.

Zap.
št. OBČINA

KONTO 78 leto 
2011

KONTO 78 leto 
2012

KONTO 78 leto 
2013

KONTO 78 leto 
2011+ 

2012+2013
KONTO 741 

leto 2011
KONTO 741 leto 

2012
KONTO 741 

leto 2013

KONTO 741 
leto 2011+ 
2012+2013

KONTO 78+741 
LETO 

2011+2012+2013 2011+2012+2013
1. OBČINA BOVEC 2.500,00 0,00 957.110,67 959.610,67 295.418,53 648.509,62 237.298,01 1.181.226,16 2.140.836,83 3.296 649,53
2. OBČINA VIPAVA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 386.448,31 2.833.255,41 185.804,00 3.405.507,72 3.405.507,72 5.582 610,09
3. OBČINA KOMEN 0,00 186.346,54 0,00 186.346,54 465.914,13 636.378,28 632.432,47 1.734.724,88 1.921.071,42 3.608 532,45
4. OBČINA DIVAČA 0,00 99.853,74 0,00 99.853,74 0,00 863.144,63 870.093,88 1.733.238,51 1.833.092,25 3.901 469,90
5. OBČINA BRDA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.489.021,35 205.933,30 566.894,39 2.261.849,04 2.261.849,04 5.777 391,53
6. OBČINA MIREN-KOSTANJEVICA 0,00 549.475,00 44.798,57 594.273,57 734.621,79 447.508,21 145.587,11 1.327.717,11 1.921.990,68 4.919 390,73
7. OBČINA SEŽANA 0,00 0,00 287.938,78 287.938,78 391.747,91 2.103.717,06 1.777.436,33 4.272.901,30 4.560.840,08 12.445 366,48
8. OBČINA KOBARID 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11.615,00 517.579,00 567.702,41 1.096.896,41 1.096.896,41 4.384 250,20
9. OBČINA KANAL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 385.756,67 799.009,56 206.824,62 1.391.590,85 1.391.590,85 5.829 238,74

10. OBČINA RENČE-VOGRSKO 0,00 20.030,00 41.336,62 61.366,62 594.608,00 286.079,79 2.731,88 883.419,67 944.786,29 4.337 217,84
11. OBČINA ŠEMPETER-VRTOJBA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 582.304,49 689.642,73 94.620,05 1.366.567,27 1.366.567,27 6.328 215,96
12. OBČINA PIRAN 0,00 19.500,00 0,00 19.500,00 837.858,68 1.660.017,24 1.135.178,54 3.633.054,46 3.652.554,46 17.456 209,24
13. OBČINA IDRIJA 176,47 0,00 23.122,58 23.299,05 693.200,00 558.803,29 1.012.345,08 2.264.348,37 2.287.647,42 11.781 194,18
14. OBČINA HRPELJE-KOZINA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 412.580,32 251.873,58 664.453,90 664.453,90 4.209 157,87
15. OBČINA AJDOVŠČINA 0,00 71.400,00 24.750,00 96.150,00 1.228.448,35 1.103.492,12 578.363,16 2.910.303,63 3.006.453,63 19.066 157,69
16. MESTNA OBČINA NOVA GORICA 5.000,00 45.000,00 99.296,90 149.296,90 1.783.599,86 2.537.969,19 84.510,95 4.406.080,00 4.555.376,90 31.566 144,31
17. MESTNA OBČINA KOPER 225.408,30 0,00 299.178,22 524.586,52 2.953.627,05 509.032,79 3.236.304,38 6.698.964,22 7.223.550,74 51.814 139,41
18. OBČINA IZOLA 0,00 40.548,26 0,00 40.548,26 171.400,00 0,00 1.408.486,53 1.579.886,53 1.620.434,79 15.774 102,73
19. OBČINA CERKNO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11.472,96 134.153,90 320.577,11 466.203,97 466.203,97 4.931 94,55
20. OBČINA TOLMIN 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4.680,00 530.135,68 483.083,03 1.017.898,71 1.017.898,71 11.599 87,76

SKUPAJ VSE OBČINE 233.084,77 1.032.153,54 1.777.532,34 3.042.770,65 13.021.743,08 17.476.942,12 13.798.147,51 44.296.832,71 47.339.603,36 228.602 207,08

PODATKI O REALIZIRANIH EU PRIHODKIH OD LETA 2011 DO LETA 2013 - konto 741 in 78 


